
General Features

MRU21F2AWW

687636004512

White

-1 to -24 celsius degrees

1 to 10 celsius degree

Digital

General Details

32.75"

28.93"

76.77"

21

189.6

115V, Energy Consumption(Kwh/Y)594

1, wire basket

4, wire shelves

Additional Details

One-year full warranty from original purchase date

DOE

Model Number

UPC

Colour

Freezer Mode Temperature Range

Fridge Model Temperature Range

Converts Between Fridge and Freezer

High Temperature Alarm

Total Frost Free Design

Interior Light

Control Type

Width (in.)

Depth (in.)

Height (in.)

Capacity (Cu Ft)

Weight (lbs)

Electrical

Freezer Bins

Internal Shelves

Warranty

Safety Certification


