General Features

Model Number	
UPC	MRU21F2AWW
Colour	687636004512
	White
Freezer Mode Temperature Range	-1 to -24 celsius degrees
Fridge Model Temperature Range	Att About the down
Converts Between Fridge and Freezer	1 to 10 celsius degree
High Temperature Alarm	
Total Frost Free Design	
Interior Light	
Control Type	
	Digital
General Details	
Width (in.)	32.75"
Depth (in.)	
Height (in.)	28.93"
Capacity (Cu Ft)	76.77"
Capacity (Carty)	21
Weight (lbs)	189.6
Electrical	
Freezer Bins	115V, Energy Consumption(Kwh/Y)594
	1, wire basket
Internal Shelves	
Internal Shelves	4, wire shelves
Additional Details	4, wire shelves
Additional Details	4, wire shelves One-year full warranty from original purchase date